CITY OF CAMDEN WATER & WASTEWATER
RATE SCHEDULE

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2024

WATER - RESIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL

Class 22 Class 02
Inside City Limits Qutside City Limits
Monthly Base Minimum Charge
(no volume included) $16.04 $32.98
Volume
Cost per 1,000 gallons $4.64 $9.55
WATER - INDUSTRIAL
Class 03
Industrial
Monthly Base
{110,000 gallons minimum} $903.64
Volume
Cost per 1000 gallons $5.24
SEWER - RESIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL
Class 22 Class 02
*Inside City Limits Outside City Limits
*Monthly Base Minimum Charge
{no volume included) $16.04 $32.98
Volume
Cost per 1,000 gallons $4.64 $9.55

*Customers inside city limits with access to sewer shall be charged a minimum charge for sewer even if not
connected to the sewer system (City of Camden Sewer Use Ordinance, Section 3.1; Section 12).

SEWER - INDUSTRIAL

Class 03
Industrial
Monthly Base
{110,000 gallons minimum) $903.64
Volume
Cost per 1000 gallons - 55.24




